
001 |RO 22 0530314M | |DA423BBC |13.05 13:55:47.0 |OK |01 |054 |
002 |RO 22 1203796M | |DA423949 |13.05 13:57:03.3 |OK |01 |055 |
003 |RO 22 0530030F | |DA40F2C4 |13.05 14:11:36.0 |OK |01 |023 |
004 |RO 21 0755769F | |DA40F271 |13.05 14:11:46.1 |OK |01 |002 |
005 |RO 22 0530305F | |DA40F249 |13.05 14:12:18.4 |OK |01 |014 |
006 |RO 22 0530362M | |DA423AC6 |13.05 14:16:04.3 |OK |01 |036 |
007 |RO 22 0530320F | |DA40F29C |13.05 14:18:44.8 |OK |01 |029 |
008 |RO 22 0530309M | |DA4239FC |13.05 14:18:48.7 |OK |01 |060 |
009 |RO 21 0585876F | |DA40F263 |13.05 14:20:51.5 |OK |02 |005 |
010 |RO 21 0755713M | |DA423BCA |13.05 14:20:58.2 |OK |02 |042 |
011 |RO 22 0012697F | |DA40F2A6 |13.05 14:22:36.8 |OK |01 |027 |
012 |RO 22 0530038M | |DACF4D68 |13.05 14:22:38.5 |OK |01 |038 |
013 |RO 22 0530311M | |DA4238AA |13.05 14:22:39.0 |OK |01 |058 |
014 |RO 21 0755736M | |DA423AE4 |13.05 14:22:42.9 |OK |02 |035 |
015 |RO 22 0012644M | |DA4238AC |13.05 14:26:05.2 |OK |01 |052 |
016 |RO 22 0530400M | |DA42387E |13.05 14:26:09.7 |OK |01 |050 |
017 |RO 22 0530005M | |DA423A56 |13.05 14:26:26.1 |OK |02 |039 |
018 |RO 22 0551076F | |DA1E2006 |13.05 14:28:25.2 |OK |01 |012 |
019 |RO 22 0530318F | |DA40F104 |13.05 14:28:27.2 |OK |01 |033 |
020 |RO 22 0530302F | |DA40F0F9 |13.05 14:29:14.2 |OK |01 |034 |
021 |RO 22 0530306F | |DA40F11F |13.05 14:29:14.7 |OK |01 |003 |
022 |RO 22 0530382M | |DA423BD1 |13.05 14:29:20.9 |OK |02 |043 |
023 |RO 22 0530396F | |DA40F295 |13.05 14:29:26.3 |OK |01 |001 |
024 |RO 22 0530006M | |DA423A30 |13.05 14:30:24.9 |OK |01 |053 |
025 |RO 21 0750042M | |DA423A21 |13.05 14:31:32.9 |OK |01 |040 |
026 |RO 22 0530364M | |DA423C11 |13.05 14:31:44.7 |OK |02 |010 |
027 |RO 22 0530399M | |DA423B17 |13.05 14:31:45.6 |OK |01 |047 |
028 |RO 22 0012649F | |DA40F24F |13.05 14:35:32.2 |OK |01 |028 |
029 |RO 21 0755755F | |DA40F1E4 |13.05 14:47:29.7 |OK |01 |006 |
030 |RO 21 1405399F | |DA40F246 |13.05 14:51:41.0 |OK |01 |026 |
031 |RO 22 0530316M | |DA423B58 |13.05 15:00:30.2 |OK |01 |059 |
032 |RO 22 0012653F | |DA40F29E |13.05 15:02:07.2 |OK |01 |022 |
033 |RO 22 0530025F | |DA40F286 |13.05 15:04:49.3 |OK |01 |032 |
034 |RO 22 0530397F | |DA40F1F6 |13.05 15:04:54.3 |OK |02 |007 |
035 |RO 22 1157062F | |DA1E2350 |13.05 15:08:42.7 |OK |01 |025 |
036 |RO 23 0323080F | |DA152733 |13.05 15:08:55.1 |OK |01 |019 |
037 |RO 22 1157042F | |DA40F0B3 |13.05 15:19:18.0 |OK |01 |016 |
038 |RO 22 0530337F | |DA1E2207 |13.05 15:27:22.5 |OK |02 |009 |
039 |RO 22 0530392M | |DA423BB7 |13.05 15:33:38.9 |OK |01 |046 |
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040 |RO 22 0530331F | |DA40F288 |13.05 16:04:01.8 |OK |02 |011 |
041 |RO 22 0530037F | |DA40F23A |13.05 16:21:37.4 |OK |02 |024 |
042 |RO 22 0530042M | |DA423A78 |13.05 16:32:28.6 |OK |01 |057 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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